262920
260321
263239
257793
262973
258056
261341
261531
264817
263469
261274
258139
258492
264618
257772
264519
261700
261526
261238
263366
262727
264143
263221
263554
264666
261017
260953
263867
264716
263902
260224
261425
263091
261738
259183
264190
261176
261033
262768
263803

Fernanda Bueno Braga

Andreia da Silva Mafassioli
Ludmila Martins Ligério

Daniela Skrowonski

Carmem Marcia Chrostowski
Jane Mara Grapiglia

Fernanda dos Santos Gilli

Marcia Guimaraes Oliveira de Souza
Beatriz Cristina Seibert Hasse
Zeldene Beatriz dos Santos
Marilei Lemes de Dorneles

Aline de Castro Delevati

Anelise Hostyn Heck de Lemos
Denise Marchi Westphal

Gabriel Duarte da Fonseca
Gizela Lucena da Silveira

Lucia Peraga Menezes Rodrigues
Marilei Andrighetto

Queila Rosa Kuhn

Simone dos Santos Dias Becker
Tatiane Dumerqui Kuczkowski
Vera Lucia Ribeiro

Andra Almeida de Andrade
Bruna Cardoso da Silva

Elizabeth Novo dos Santos

Lucia de Fatima Bassani

Maria de Fatima Silveira Medeiros
Mariane de Oliveira Azzi

Patricia Prestes Zurchimitten Vaz
Rita de Cassia Madeira Machado
Tatiane Milani da Costa

Marines Boncoski Brizola
Patricia Pizzi Manassi Maia

José Carlos Moreira Jantsch
Tatiane Soares Nunes

Carmem Lucia da Silveira Leucovihc
Carolina Fracasso da Silva
Hadassa Karoline Penno

Eliete de Lucena Ledo

Irene Maria Scherer Pacheco

17/01/1984
20/11/1970
10/07/1984
06/08/1988
02/08/1977
17/08/1963
20/01/1981
28/06/1966
29/03/1975
03/05/1966
23/05/1980
27/11/1971
04/07/1986
06/02/1966
27/01/1992
25/11/1987
25/07/1978
16/10/1971
05/01/1982
23/12/1983
23/02/1980
14/04/1963
02/08/1973
18/12/1988
28/09/1960
14/02/1977
12/06/1962
19/07/1985
24/02/1979
29/10/1980
28/12/1985
26/05/1984
27/11/1974
16/10/1969
09/06/1976
16/08/1962
17/08/2014
15/09/1992
20/12/1966
25/02/1963

75
72,5
72,5
70
67,5
67,5
65
62,5
62,5
62,5
60
60
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
52,5
50
47,5
47,5
42,5
42,5
35
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Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
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Reprovado
Reprovado
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Reprovado
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Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
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Reprovado
Faltoso
Faltoso
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261698 Janaina Silva Matos 04/03/1982 0 - Faltoso Conhecimentos Especificos: 0; Lingua Portuguesa: 0; Legislagdo: O; Nota Final: 0
262756 Raquel Feo Gouvea 01/10/1971 0 - Faltoso Conhecimentos Especificos: 0; Lingua Portuguesa: 0; Legislagdo: O; Nota Final: 0
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